Date

4-5-08
1-7-12
4-3-08

3-14-92
3-24-16
3-25-16
3-26-16
3-20-99
3-14-14
3-14-92
4-2-09
4-2-09
11-20-15

3-14-14

3-20-16

=)

Club

CIAC
MEY
CIAC

SVY
X-Cel
SCAR
SCAR

BAC

BAC

SVvY

LHY

LHY
MCSC

BAC

SCAR

NEW JERSEY
SWIMMING

Women
10 & Under
Record Holder Time Event
Helen Grossman 26.22 50 Yard
Darlene Fung 26.22
Helen Grossman 56.78 100 Yard
Jill Vance 2:04.18 200 Yard
Ella Jones 5:32.78 500 Yard
Karen Wu 29.20 50 Yard
Karen Wu 1:03.02 100 Yard
Ashley Evans 32.72 50 Yard
Clarissa Sabin 1:11.23 100 Yard
Jill Vance 28.30 50 Yard
Ingrid Shu 1:04.01 100 Yard
Ingrid Shu 1:05.11 100 Yard
Emily Wang 2:20.10 200 Yard
Berkeley Aquatic Club 1:51.67 200 Yard
Clarissa Sabin
Julia Meisner
Catherine Meisner
Rachel Heeren
Scarlet Aquatics 2:06.15 200 Yard
Karen Wu
Sojung Kim
Emily Kim
Erin Wang

Freestyle

Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Backstroke
Backstroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Butterfly
Butterfly

IM

IM

Freestyle
Relay

Medley
Relay

Men
10 & Under
Time

25.58

56.22
2:04.23
5:34.22

28.99
1:03.64

33.14
1:11.62

28.09
1:03.12
1:04.72
2:20.71

1:53.58

2:07.97

2016 Short Course Yard Records ~ Updated November 27, 2016

Record Holder

Vinny Marciano

Vinny Marciano
Eric Lee
Eric Lee

Vinny Marciano

Roman Jones
Daniel Baytin
Daniel Baytin

Michael Horkan

Roman Jones
Roman Jones

Roman Jones

Waverunners
Ezra Borgen
Eric Kwon
Joseph Bae
Eric Lee

Freehold-Old Bridge Y
Lukas Blach
Jonathan Luo
Hunter Adams
Andrew Heyt

Club
MCSC

MCSC
WAVE
WAVE
MCSC
JFAC
X-Cel
X-Cel
WEFY
JFAC
JFAC
JFAC

WAVE

FOBY

Date
3-29-12

3-29-12
11-27-16
10-14-16

5-4-12

1-16-16

6-2-16

3-24-16

3-28-13
3-26-16

3-24-16

3-20-16

10-8-16

2-28-14



Date
3-29-01
4-5-11
4-7-11
3-15-97
10-17-15
10-17-15
1-10-14
12-11-04
3-18-05
1-25-04
3-29-01
3-29-01
2-18-05
3-20-05
2-18-05
3-21-15
3-19-05
3-20-05
2-22-15
3-18-16

12-11-15

3-20-16

12-13-13

Club
BAC
LHY
LHY
EEX
SCAR
SCAR
FOBY
MYM

SCAR
BAC
BAC

MYM

MYM

MYM

X-CEL

MYM

MYM

SCAR
BAC

BAC

BAC

MEY

2016 Short Course Yard Records ~ Updated November 27, 2016

Record Holder
Ashley Evans
Ingrid Shu
Ingrid Shu
Michelle Bright
Junseo Kim
Junseo Kim
Megan Judge
Felicia Lee

Danning Hu
Ashley Evans
Ashley Evans

Stephanie Ferrell

Felicia Lee

Felicia Lee

Zoe Stokes

Felicia Lee

Felicia Lee

Danning Hu
Clarissa Sabin
Julia Meisner
Rachel Heeren
Catherine Meisner
Julia Meisner
Clarissa Sabin
Rachel Heeren
Catherine Meisner
Julia Meisner
Clarissa Sabin
Rachel Heeren
Catherine Meisner
Sarah Hardy
Jenna Yan
Darlene Fung
Stephanie Chiu

Women 11-12

Time

24.51

52.42
1:52.98
5:03.54

10:32.87
17:25.00

27.12
58.17

2:06.13
30.38
1:05.54
2:21.37
26.37
57.02
2:08.14
59.45
2:07.83
4:32.38
1:42.35

3:45.84

1:53.11

4:10.35

50
100
200
500

1000
1650

50

100

200

50
100
200

50
100
200
100
200
400
200

400

200

400

Event
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard

Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard

Yard

Yard

Yard

Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Backstroke
Backstroke

Backstroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly

Freestyle
Relay

Freestyle
Relay

Medley
Relay

Medley
Relay

Men 11-12

Time
21.78
47.89
1:46.94
4:50.06
10:08.42
16:54.00
24.32
51.40

1:54.26
28.50
1:02.26
2:11.81
23.63
53.23
1:58.44
55.84
2:00.35
4:25.96
1:38.51

3:38.57

1:49.38

4:04.74

Record Holder
Vinny Marciano
Vinny Marciano
Vinny Marciano
John Bennett
Vinny Marciano
Vinny Marciano
Vinny Marciano
Vinny Marciano

Vinny Marciano
Leo Lim
lan Liu
lan Liu
Vinny Marciano
Dare Rose
Dare Rose
Vinny Marciano
Vinny Marciano

Peter Park
Mark Rydberg
Mark Kuo
Brian Bull
Raymond Lee
Jonathan Choi
Nolan Danus
Dare Rose
Gabriel Orbe
Peter Carchia
Michael Lee
Dare Rose
Nolan Danus
Johannes Calloni
Jonathan Kim
Austin Lee
Jordan Chen

Club
MCSC
MCSC
MCSC

BAC
MCSC
MCSC
MCSC
MCSC

MCSC
RY
SCAR
SCAR
MCSC
SCAR
SCAR
MCSC
MCSC
MYM
SVY

SCAR

SCAR

SCAR

Date
4-16-14
4-19-14
4-19-14
3-19-83
3-14-14

2-7-14
4-17-14
4-18-14

3-14-14

3-29-07

11-1-14

11-1-14

4-19-14
10-31-15
10-31-15
4-16-14

4-17-14

12-14-01
2-28-16

12-12-14

3-22-15

12-14-12



Date
12-12-03
4-3-13
4-3-13
3-19-83
3-12-83
3-20-93
3-14-14
12-12-04
3-13-03
12-17-05
3-31-15
3-21-03
3-13-03
12-14-12
11-19-95

3-6-14

3-17-06

3-16-12

3-10-16

3-16-02

Club
PAA
LHY
LHY
PRW
PRW
NJW
CJAC
EEX
BAC
SAC
FSPY
ww
BAC
LHY
PAA

SHY

BAC

CAT

LHY

BAC

2016 Short Course Yard Records ~ Updated November 27, 2016

Women 13-14
Record Holder Time
Amywren Miller 23.52 50
Ingrid Shu 49.88 100
Ingrid Shu 1:47.93 200
Julianne Brossman 4:51.46 500
Julianne Brossman 9:53.35 1000
Katie Egan 16:28.59 1650
Caroline Gmelich 56.39 100
Meghan Leddy 2:00.53 200
Ashley Evans 1:03.45 100
Melissa Lang 2:17.08 200
Monika Burzynski 54.42 100
Nina Rossi 2:02.26 200
Ashley Evans 2:04.69 200
Ingrid Shu 2:04.69
Elaine Schwartz 4:20.98 400
Mary Laurita 1:37.94 200
Megan Sardis
Rebecca Morel
Marlise Moesch
Elizabeth Floyd 3:35.39 400
Arlene Douglas
AJ VanNispen
Kate Toth
Kaitlin Stearns 7:48.49 800
Morgan Smith
Jordan Silbert
Jasmine Spinelli
Grace Tartantola 1:47.48 200
Victoria Eisenhauer
Maggie Reilly
Cameron Carrazza
Blake Walsh 3:57.52 400

Ashley Evans
Michelle Newton
Andrea DelLeon

Event
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard

Yard

Yard

Yard

Yard

Yard

Yard

Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Backstroke
Backstroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Butterfly
Butterfly

IM

IM

Freestyle
Relay

Freestyle
Relay

Freestyle
Relay

Medley
Relay

Medley
Relay

Men 13-14
Time
21.17
45.92

1:39.92
4:31.81
9:25.89
15:40.09
49.27
1:51.96
58.92
2:06.51
51.17
1:52.42
1:55.24

4:02.93

1:31.83

3:16.15

7:13.16

1:40.80

3:38.57

Record Holder
Vinny Marciano
Vinny Marciano
Vinny Marciano
Timothy Park
Johannes Calloni
Johannes Calloni
Vinny Marciano
Eric Stobbe
Sean Cook
Jacob Limaldi
Noah Houskeeper
Dare Rose
Leo Lim

Leo Lim

Eric Bebel
Jack Cifelli
Teddy Diamantopoulos
Ryan Bebel
Nathan Stern
Rory Xu
Ryan losim
Noah Houskeeper
Kevin Doo
Justin Torres
Bobby Spichiger
Chris Balbo
Sean Tan
Joe Om
Dillon Shu
Gregory Karback
Gabriel Orbe
lan Liu
Dare Rose
Jonathan Choi

Club
MCSC
MCSC
MCSC

RY

SCAR
SCAR
MCSC

SAC

ocCYy

OocCY

PAA
SCAR

WEFY

WEFY

Wy

PAA

SCAR

LHY

SCAR

Date
3-19-16
3-20-16
3-18-16
12-11-15
12-3-14
12-12-14
3-11-16
3-19-10
3-10-16
3-9-12
3-13-15
11-18-16
3-20-09

3-20-09

3-14-15

3-21-15

3-8-13

12-12-14

3-20-16



Date
4-1-14
4-3-15
4-4-85
4-5-85

3-19-90
3-23-90
3-9-06
3-14-08
4-7-16
3-10-05
12-3-14
3-7-02
3-18-14
3-18-14

4-1-14

4-3-15

3-22-89

4-3-13

4-5-16

Club
WYy
LHY

PRW

PRW
PAA
PAA
CAT
EEX

MYM
SAC

PUST
BAC
CAT
CAT

SvY

SVY

BAC

SVY

FSPY

2016 Short Course Yard Records ~ Updated November 27, 2016

Record Holder
Caroline Baldwin
Ingrid Shu
Julianne Brossman
Julianne Brossman
Jane Skillman
Jane Skillman
Lauren English
Meghan Leddy
Cha O’Leary
Rebecca Soni
Elsa Welshofer
Noelle Bassi
Jessica Antiles
Cailley Silbert

Lindsay Temple
Katie King
Holly Christensen
Katrina Kuhn
Holly Christensen
Megan Bull
Alexandra Gebel
Katrina Kuhn
Deirdre Ryan
Tara Ryan
Carrie Szulc
Dede Trimble
Lindsay Temple
Rachel Stoddard
Julieyanna Parker
Katrina Kuhn
Marlise Moesch
Rachel Maizes
Monika Burzynski
Sarah Davis

Women 15-18
Time
22.88
49.94

1:46.99
4:40.18
9:30.35
15:59.35
54.40
1:58.27
1:02.03
2:11.32
53.53
1:59.73
2:00.84
4:16.60

1:32.59

3:24.34

7:22.54

1:42.71

3:45.23

50
100
200
500

1000
1650

100
200
100
200
100
200
200
400

200

400

800

200

400

Event
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard

Yard

Yard

Yard

Yard

Yard

Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Backstroke
Backstroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Butterfly
Butterfly

IM

IM

Freestyle
Relay

Freestyle
Relay

Freestyle
Relay

Medley
Relay

Medley
Relay

Men 15-18
Time
20.00
43.65

1:35.66
4:23.97
9:05.16
15:11.85
48.36
1:44.56
54.06
1:56.61
47.40
1:46.76
1:48.15
3:51.98

1:22.21

3:03.03

6:42.83

1:29.86

3:18.14

Record Holder
Sebastian Lutz
Sebastian Lutz
Zachary Molloy
Connor Signorin
Connor Signorin
Sean Gowrie
Sam Lynch
Luke Papendick
Nicolas Fink
Zack Warner
Sam Lynch
Patrick Park
Nimrod Hayet
Nimrod Hayet

Jamie Finnegan
Sebastian Lutz
Jackson Crewe
David Hua
Patrick Park
Brad Cline
Scott Vitabile
Michael Nunan
Pete Fittin
Connor Signorin
Wesley Mullins
Nimrod Hayet
Dylan Sali
Zack Warner
David Chung
Brad Zdroik
Dylan Sali
Zack Warner
David Chung
Brad Zdroik

Club
SHY
SHY
ocCYy
PAA
PAA
PAC
RBY
LHY
CAT
SVY
RBY
PAA
PAA
PAA

SHY

PAA

PAA

SVY

SVY

Date
4-2-15
4-3-15
4-1-14

3-15-09
3-15-09
3-23-90
4-3-13
4-7-11
3-24-11
4-1-14
4-3-13
3-8-13
3-15-09
3-15-09

3-31-15

12-14-12

3-15-09

4-3-13

4-3-13



Date
4-1-14
4-3-13
4-4-85
4-5-85

3-19-90
3-23-90
12-12-15
12-13-15
4-7-16
3-10-05
4-9-83
3-7-02
12-11-15
3-18-14

4-1-14

3-15-09

3-22-89

4-3-13

12-3-14

Club
WYy
LHY

PRW

PRW
PAA
PAA

SCAR

SCAR

MYM
SAC
PAC
BAC
CAT
CAT

SVvY

PAA

BAC

SVY

PUST

2016 Short Course Yard Records ~ Updated November 27, 2016

Women Open

Record Holder Time
Caroline Baldwin 22.88 50
Ingrid Shu 49.88 100
Julianne Brossman 1:46.99 200
Julianne Brossman 4:40.18 500
Jane Skillman 9:30.35 1000
Jane Skillman 15:59.35 1650
Matea Samardzic 54.28 100
Matea Samardzic 1:55.29 200
Cha O’Leary 1:02.03 100
Rebecca Soni 2:11.32 200
Laurie Lehner 53.28 100
Noelle Bassi 1:59.73 200
Matea Samardzic 2:00.27 200
Cailley Silbert 4:16.60 400
Lindsay Temple 1:32.59 200
Katie King
Holly Christensen
Katrina Kuhn
Carolyn Fittin 3:23.86 400
JiYoung Lee
Kathryn Raplee
Laura Loughran
Deirdre Ryan 7:22.54 800
Tara Ryan
Carrie Szulc
Dede Trimble
Lindsay Temple 1:42.71 200
Rachel Stoddard
Julieyanna Parker
Katrina Kuhn
Lindsay Temple 3:44.56 400

Olivia Chan
Elsa Welshofer
Nikki Larson

Event
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard
Yard

Yard

Yard

Yard

Yard

Yard

Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Backstroke
Backstroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Butterfly
Butterfly

IM

IM

Freestyle
Relay

Freestyle
Relay

Freestyle
Relay

Medley
Relay

Medley
Relay

Men Open
Time
19.92
43.65

1:35.66
4:23.48
9:05.16
15:11.85
47.98
1:44.56
53.84
1:56.61
47.40
1:45.72
1:45.52
3:49.60

1:21.30

2:59.63

6:37.39

1:29.86

3:18.14

Record Holder
Jim Harvey
Sebastian Lutz
Zachary Molloy
Jonathan Gomez
Connor Signorin
Sean Gowrie
Mike Ross
Luke Papendick
Nelson Diebel
Zack Warner
Sam Lynch
Jonathan Gomez
Teo D’Alessandro
Jonathan Gomez

Sandy Bole
Teo D’Alessandro
Michael Strand
Byron Sanborn
Jack Schwerzler
Paul Littlefield
James Garofolo
Jim Harvey
Jack Schwerzler
Paul Littlefield
Jim Harvey
Danny Bauman
Dylan Sali
Zack Warner
David Chung
Brad Zdroik
Dylan Sali
Zack Warner
David Chung
Brad Zdroik

Club
NJW
SHY
ocy
SCAR
PAA
NJW
PAA
LHY
PAA
SVY
RBY
SCAR
PUST
SCAR

PUST

NJW

PAA

SVY

SVY

Date
3-23-90
4-3-15
4-1-14
12-11-15
3-15-09
3-23-90
3-30-91
4-7-11
3-22-90
4-1-14
4-3-13
12-13-15
12-3-14
12-12-15

12-3-14

3-21-90

3-22-90

4-3-13

4-3-13



